
                                      Colby Invitational
                                       Colby High School
                                           Colby, WI
                                        October 8, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1      9772 Kallie Falteisek         10 Owen-Withee               22:32.9  7:16 
      2    1  567 Isabelle Feiten          10 Colby                     22:43.5  7:19 
      3    2 9751 Melanie Lang             10 Marshfield Columbus       23:04.1  7:26 
      4    3  566 Kayli Donahue            12 Colby                     23:21.1  7:31 
      5    4 9840 Karina Lisigor           10 Waupaca                   23:27.1  7:33 
      6    5 9795 Kaitlin Kasch            11 Spencer                   23:36.1  7:36 
      7      9776 Mackenzie Person         11 Owen-Withee               23:39.7  7:37 
      8      9771 Ana Capetillo            10 Owen-Withee               23:41.0  7:38 
      9    6 9753 Hailey Roehl             10 Marshfield Columbus       23:52.9  7:42 
     10    7 9807 Kaylee Wehrman            9 Spencer                   24:07.9  7:47 
     11    8 9727 Emily Rand               11 Loyal                     24:10.3  7:47 
     12    9  569 Josie Jakel              12 Colby                     24:13.2  7:48 
     13   10 9844 Mya Snyder               11 Waupaca                   24:15.6  7:49 
     14   11  568 Abbie Hediger             9 Colby                     24:20.3  7:50 
     15   12 9750 Marissa Immerfall        11 Marshfield Columbus       24:38.2  7:56 
     16   13 9801 Kaily Northup            11 Spencer                   24:50.2  8:00 
     17   14 9737 Katie Volovsek           11 Loyal                     24:52.8  8:01 
     18   15 9748 Morgan Albrecht          11 Marshfield Columbus       25:00.5  8:03 
     19   16 9722 Edrea Kubista            11 Loyal                     25:02.6  8:04 
     20   17 9842 Kristin Petkovsek        11 Waupaca                   25:24.4  8:11 
     21       542 Rachel Manier            11 Cadott                    25:29.4  8:13 
     22   18 9841 Victoria Nowak           12 Waupaca                   25:38.0  8:16 
     23   19 9734 Rose Schoenherr          10 Loyal                     25:45.4  8:18 
     24   20 9788 McKenna Brecht           11 Spencer                   25:51.2  8:20 
     25   21 9794 Sydney Johnson           10 Spencer                   25:51.7  8:20 
     26   22 9805 Sabrina Vircks           11 Spencer                   26:06.3  8:25 
     27       543 Samantha Pfeiffer        12 Cadott                    26:10.2  8:26 
     28   23 9790 Lauren Faber             12 Spencer                   26:21.7  8:30 
     29   24  572 Alyssa Schade            12 Colby                     26:24.0  8:30 
     30   25 9749 Hannah Grubofski         12 Marshfield Columbus       26:29.8  8:32 
     31   26 9721 Keralin Genteman          9 Loyal                     26:35.3  8:34 
     32   27  574 Jenna Steen              10 Colby                     27:27.3  8:51 
     33       539 Felisha Glomski          11 Cadott                    27:50.8  8:58 
     34   28 9724 Allison Mayville         11 Loyal                     28:06.9  9:03 
     35   29 9735 Sophia Shaw              12 Loyal                     28:28.2  9:10 
     36   30  565 Morgan Devine            12 Colby                     29:41.6  9:34 
     37   31 9839 Isabella Elandt           9 Waupaca                   31:09.7 10:02 
     38      9833 Stella Tringali          10 Stanley-Boyd              31:26.8 10:08 
     39   32 9754 Greta Schiferl            9 Marshfield Columbus       31:27.9 10:08 
     40       537 Brittany Erickson        12 Cadott                    31:29.7 10:09 
     41      9832 Emma Robert              11 Stanley-Boyd              31:32.9 10:10 
     42   33 9752 Dominika Lukjan          11 Marshfield Columbus       31:42.2 10:13 
     43   34 9843 Sarah Shambeau            9 Waupaca                   31:55.5 10:17 
     44      9826 Ashley Cornell           10 Stanley-Boyd              39:27.4 12:42 
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                                      Colby Invitational
                                       Colby High School
                                           Colby, WI
                                        October 8, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    48  Colby                                 (24:12.5  121:02.1 3:40.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Isabelle Feiten           10 22:43.5
  2      3  Kayli Donahue             12 23:21.1
  3      9  Josie Jakel               12 24:13.2
  4     11  Abbie Hediger              9 24:20.3
  5     24  Alyssa Schade             12 26:24.0
  6   ( 27) Jenna Steen               10 27:27.3
  7   ( 30) Morgan Devine             12 29:41.6
  
  2.    60  Marshfield Columbus                   (24:37.1  123:05.5 3:25.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Melanie Lang              10 23:04.1
  2      6  Hailey Roehl              10 23:52.9
  3     12  Marissa Immerfall         11 24:38.2
  4     15  Morgan Albrecht           11 25:00.5
  5     25  Hannah Grubofski          12 26:29.8
  6   ( 32) Greta Schiferl             9 31:27.9
  7   ( 33) Dominika Lukjan           11 31:42.2
  
  3.    66  Spencer                               (24:51.5  124:17.1 2:15.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Kaitlin Kasch             11 23:36.1
  2      7  Kaylee Wehrman             9 24:07.9
  3     13  Kaily Northup             11 24:50.2
  4     20  McKenna Brecht            11 25:51.2
  5     21  Sydney Johnson            10 25:51.7
  6   ( 22) Sabrina Vircks            11 26:06.3
  7   ( 23) Lauren Faber              12 26:21.7
  
  4.    80  Waupaca                               (25:59.0  129:54.8 7:42.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Karina Lisigor            10 23:27.1
  2     10  Mya Snyder                11 24:15.6
  3     17  Kristin Petkovsek         11 25:24.4
  4     18  Victoria Nowak            12 25:38.0
  5     31  Isabella Elandt            9 31:09.7
  6   ( 34) Sarah Shambeau             9 31:55.5
  
  5.    83  Loyal                                 (25:17.3  126:26.4 2:25.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Emily Rand                11 24:10.3
  2     14  Katie Volovsek            11 24:52.8
  3     16  Edrea Kubista             11 25:02.6
  4     19  Rose Schoenherr           10 25:45.4
  5     26  Keralin Genteman           9 26:35.3
  6   ( 28) Allison Mayville          11 28:06.9
  7   ( 29) Sophia Shaw               12 28:28.2



                                      Colby Invitational
                                       Colby High School
                                           Colby, WI
                                        October 8, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9809 Hannah Zastrow            9 Spencer                   25:42.3  8:17 
      2    2 9803 Leigh Anne Sieracki      11 Spencer                   26:24.6  8:31 
      3    3 9799 Leah Nieman               9 Spencer                   26:24.9  8:31 
      4    4 9802 Aryiah Schuh              9 Spencer                   26:31.0  8:33 
      5       564 Madi Bach                12 Colby                     28:10.3  9:05 
      6    5 9792 Cinnamin Harwood         12 Spencer                   28:45.9  9:16 
      7    6 9796 Tiffany Meinders         10 Spencer                   28:46.5  9:16 
      8    7 9786 Lexi Baehr               11 Spencer                   29:16.5  9:26 
      9      9787 Felicia Bauer            12 Spencer                   29:33.7  9:31 
     10      9728 Miriam Reynaldo          11 Loyal                     30:01.9  9:40 
     11      9720 Cassie Elmer             12 Loyal                     30:14.4  9:44 
     12      9793 Harleigh Hoefs           12 Spencer                   30:31.9  9:50 
     13       573 Marisa Schilling         12 Colby                     33:25.5 10:46 
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                                      Colby Invitational
                                       Colby High School
                                           Colby, WI
                                        October 8, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    15  Spencer                               (26:45.8  133:48.7 3:03.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Hannah Zastrow             9 25:42.3
  2      2  Leigh Anne Sieracki       11 26:24.6
  3      3  Leah Nieman                9 26:24.9
  4      4  Aryiah Schuh               9 26:31.0
  5      5  Cinnamin Harwood          12 28:45.9
  6   (  6) Tiffany Meinders          10 28:46.5
  7   (  7) Lexi Baehr                11 29:16.5



                                      Colby Invitational
                                       Colby High School
                                           Colby, WI
                                        October 8, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior High 3200 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9806 Emily Wehrman             7 Spencer                   13:40.8  6:53 
      2      9774 Hailey Geldernick         8 Owen-Withee               14:10.4  7:08 
      3    2  585 Daisy Feiten              7 Colby/Abby                14:15.2  7:11 
      4    3  587 Jennifer Kahn             6 Colby/Abby                14:21.5  7:14 
      5    4  592 Hayden Willner            6 Colby/Abby                14:23.1  7:15 
      6       536 Meadow Barone             8 Cadott                    14:47.9  7:27 
      7       541 Lucy Lindeman             6 Cadott                    15:00.9  7:34 
      8    5  591 Trinity Severson          7 Colby/Abby                15:18.9  7:43 
      9    6  589 Payton Roth               6 Colby/Abby                15:25.5  7:46 
     10    7  593 Elizabeth Winters         7 Colby/Abby                15:31.8  7:49 
     11    8  584 Halopka Ella              7 Colby/Abby                15:41.1  7:54 
     12       586 Hillary Feiten            6 Colby/Abby                15:46.2  7:56 
     13    9 9729 Aubre Robida              6 Loyal                     16:14.8  8:11 
     14   10 9800 Lydia Nieman              8 Spencer                   16:16.5  8:12 
     15   11 9723 Anna Lindner              6 Loyal                     16:29.5  8:18 
     16       588 Gianna Mundt              6 Colby/Abby                16:37.0  8:22 
     17   12 9810 Leah Zastrow              7 Spencer                   16:44.7  8:26 
     18   13 9731 Leah Scherer              6 Loyal                     16:48.0  8:27 
     19      9775 Gabby Goessl              6 Owen-Withee               17:05.3  8:36 
     20      9773 Chloe Faude               6 Owen-Withee               17:13.2  8:40 
     21      9861 Mia Koehler               5 Waupaca Middle School     17:23.4  8:45 
     22   14 9719 Halle Aumann              6 Loyal                     17:34.2  8:51 
     23   15 9808 Delaney Wichlacz          8 Spencer                   17:35.5  8:51 
     24      9825 Tiarah Beamon             8 Stanley-Boyd              17:39.0  8:53 
     25   16 9730 Alyssia Rueth             7 Loyal                     17:42.5  8:55 
     26      9831 Gracie McManus            8 Stanley-Boyd              18:00.0  9:04 
     27       590 Mercedes Sarkkinen        7 Colby/Abby                18:03.1  9:05 
     28   17 9798 Savana Miller             6 Spencer                   18:16.4  9:12 
     29      9859 Nevaeh Johnson            5 Waupaca Middle School     18:33.5  9:20 
     30      9858 Charlotte Buchman         7 Waupaca Middle School     18:35.2  9:21 
     31   18 9733 Emma Schlough             6 Loyal                     19:09.5  9:39 
     32   19 9791 Laycee Glover             6 Spencer                   19:11.7  9:40 
     33       583 Lluvia Castruita          8 Colby/Abby                19:20.4  9:44 
     34   20 9726 Sarah Miller              6 Loyal                     20:12.0 10:10 
     35      9828 Jade Fredrickson          8 Stanley-Boyd              20:57.3 10:33 
     36      9827 Emily Flaaten             8 Stanley-Boyd              21:02.4 10:35 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    20  Colby/Abby                            (14:44.9  73:44.2 1:10.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Daisy Feiten               7 14:15.2
  2      3  Jennifer Kahn              6 14:21.5
  3      4  Hayden Willner             6 14:23.1
  4      5  Trinity Severson           7 15:18.9
  5      6  Payton Roth                6 15:25.5
  6   (  7) Elizabeth Winters          7 15:31.8
  7   (  8) Halopka Ella               7 15:41.1
  
  2.    55  Spencer                               (16:30.8  82:33.9 4:35.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Emily Wehrman              7 13:40.8
  2     10  Lydia Nieman               8 16:16.5
  3     12  Leah Zastrow               7 16:44.7
  4     15  Delaney Wichlacz           8 17:35.5
  5     17  Savana Miller              6 18:16.4
  6   ( 19) Laycee Glover              6 19:11.7
  
  3.    63  Loyal                                 (16:57.8  84:49.0 1:27.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Aubre Robida               6 16:14.8
  2     11  Anna Lindner               6 16:29.5
  3     13  Leah Scherer               6 16:48.0
  4     14  Halle Aumann               6 17:34.2
  5     16  Alyssia Rueth              7 17:42.5
  6   ( 18) Emma Schlough              6 19:09.5
  7   ( 20) Sarah Miller               6 20:12.0


